Oakdale Mustangs Wrestling Schedule

DATE
11/17

Level
Varsity

12/01-02 Varsity
12/9 Varsity

12/15 Varsity
12/15-16 Varsity

12/28-29 Varsity

01/5-6 Varsity
01/5-6 Varsity
01/10 JV/V

01/12-13 Varsity

01/20 JV/V
01/27 Varsity
02/03 V/iV

02/9-10 Varsity
02/16-17 Varsity

02/22-24 Varsity

VARSITY
2023/2024

LOCATION
Scrimmage @ OHS GYM

Cossarek Classic @ Westminster
James Riddle @ OHS

Hughson Duals
Reno TOC

Reno Sierra Nevada Classic

Escalon
Doc Buchanan

VOL Duals @ Central Catholic

Tim Brown @Memorial Auditorium
Hatler Memorial @ Sonora

Section Duals - Lincoln (Stockton)
VOL @ Oakdale

Divisionals @ Manteca

S) Masters @ Stockton Arena

CIF State (Bakersfield)

TIME
2:00PM

9:00AM
9:00AM

11:00AM
9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM
9:00AM

12:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM

9:00AM



DATE

11/15
12/16
12/22
01/10

01/13

Oakdale Mustangs Wrestling

Level
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls

Girls

02/10-11 V/IV

Girls Schedule
2023/2024

LOCATION

Scrimmage @ WRESTLING BLD
Mel Focha @ Escalon

Ceres Invitational

VOL Duals @ Central Catholic

Golden Valley Invite

SJS SOUTH @ Central Valley HS

TIME
3:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
12:00PM

9:00AM

9:00AM



Oakdale Mustangs Wrestling

Junior Varsity Schedule

2023/2024

DATE Level LOCATION TIME
11/15 3V Scrimmage @ WRESTLING BLD 3:00PM
11/18 JV Central Valley Invitational 9:00AM
11/30 Jv Madera South Duals 9:00AM
12/16 JV Mel Focha @ Escalon 9:00AM
01/11 JV/V VOL Duals @ Central Catholic 12:00PM
01/13 vV Golden Valley Invitational 9:00AM
01/21 JV/V Hatler Memorial @ Sonora 9:00AM

02/03 V/ivV VOL @ Oakdale 9:00AM
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