Oakdale Mustangs Wrestling Schedule

VARSITY

2023/2024

<u>DATE</u> 11/17	<u>Level</u> Varsity	<u>LOCATION</u> Scrimmage @ OHS GYM	<u>TIME</u> 2:00PM
12/01-02	Varsity	Cossarek Classic @ Westminster	9:00AM
12/9	Varsity	James Riddle @ OHS	9:00AM
12/15 12/15-16	-	Hughson Duals Reno TOC	11:00AM 9:00AM
12/28-29	Varsity	Reno Sierra Nevada Classic	9:00AM
01/5-6 01/5-6	Varsity Varsity	Escalon Doc Buchanan	9:00AM 9:00AM
01/10	JV/V	VOL Duals @ Central Catholic	12:00PM
01/12-13	Varsity	Tim Brown @Memorial Auditorium	9:00AM
01/20	JV/V	Hatler Memorial @ Sonora	9:00AM
01/27	Varsity	Section Duals - Lincoln (Stockton)	9:00AM
02/03	V/JV	VOL @ Oakdale	9:00AM
02/9-10	Varsity	Divisionals @ Manteca	9:00AM
02/16-17	Varsity	SJ Masters @ Stockton Arena	9:00AM
02/22-24	Varsity	CIF State (Bakersfield)	9:00AM

Oakdale Mustangs Wrestling

Girls Schedule

2023/2024

<u>DATE</u>	<u>Level</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>	<u>TIME</u>
11/15	Girls	Scrimmage @ WRESTLING BLD	3:00PM
12/16	Girls	Mel Focha @ Escalon	9:00AM
12/22	Girls	Ceres Invitational	9:00AM
01/10	Girls	VOL Duals @ Central Catholic	12:00PM
01/13	Girls	Golden Valley Invite	9:00AM
02/10-1	1 V/JV	SJS SOUTH @ Central Valley HS	9:00AM

Oakdale Mustangs Wrestling Junior Varsity Schedule 2023/2024

<u>DATE</u> 11/15	<u>Level</u> JV	LOCATION Scrimmage @ WRESTLING BLD	<u>TIME</u> 3:00PM
11/18	JV	Central Valley Invitational	9:00AM
11/30	JV	Madera South Duals	9:00AM
12/16	JV	Mel Focha @ Escalon	9:00AM
01/11	JV/V	VOL Duals @ Central Catholic	12:00PM
01/13	JV	Golden Valley Invitational	9:00AM
01/21	JV/V	Hatler Memorial @ Sonora	9:00AM
02/03	V/JV	VOL @ Oakdale	9:00AM